Appetizers

Tomato Minestrone Soup
French Onion Soup
Garlic Bread
Garlic Bread with Cheese
Garlic Bread with Cheese & Bacon
French Fries
With Gravy
Onion Rings
Poutine (gravy, cheese)
Italian Poutine (meat sauce, cheese)
Bruschetta
Sautéed Mushrooms with Baked Cheese
(sautéed with your choice of meat sauce, tomato sauce, or creamy white wine sauce)
Zucchini Sticks
Calamari
Chicken Wings (hot, mild, or honey n' garlic)
Plain Nachos (tomato sauce, cheese)
Vegetable Nachos (mushrooms, green peppers, onions, tomato sauce & cheese)
Beef Nachos (meatballs, onions, tomato sauce & cheese)
Combo Plate (chicken wings, zucchini, onion rings)

Fresh Salads

Chef Salad (homemade garlic dressing, or french, or italian)

Caesar Salad (bacon bits, croutons, caesar salad dressing)

Caesar Salad with Fresh Turkey

House Salad (turkey, ham, cheese, egg, homemade garlic dressing, or french or italian)

Sandwiches

B.L.T (bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo)

Turkey Sandwich (fresh turkey, lettuce, mayo)
Hamburger (60z, lettuce, tomato, ketchup, mustard, onion)
Cheeseburger (60z, lettuce, tomato, ketchup, mustard, onion)
Smoked Meat on Rye (60z, mustard)

Submarines

Meatball (meat sauce, baked cheese)

Pepperoni (meat sauce, baked cheese)

Smoked Meat (pickles, mustard, baked cheese)

Deli Roast Beef (lettuce, tomatoes, onions, mustard, baked cheese)

Combination House (hot or cold: turkey, ham, salami, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo, cheese)
Steak (sautéed mushrooms, green peppers, onions, baked cheese)

6.95
8.95
5.25
6.50
7.50
6.25
6.95
8.95
10.95
12.95
12.95
12.95

12.95
13.95
14.95
14.95
17.95
17.95
17.95

895
11.95
14.95
16.95

7.95
7.95
8.95
9.95
11.95

16.95
16.95
16.95
16.95
17.95
17.95



Lasagna

Meat Sauce
(Meat sauce, Pepperoni, baked cheese)
Napolitana
(Meat sauce, Pepperoni, Green Peppers, Mushrooms, baked cheese)
A La Roma
(Creamy White Wine sauce, Mushrooms, baked cheese)
Triesta
(Tomato sauce, Spinach, Cottage Cheese, baked cheese)
Seafood

(Tomato sauce, Baby Shrimps, Clams, baked cheese)

Fettuccini

Alfredo

(Creamy White Wine sauce, baked cheese)
Bolognaise

(Meat sauce, baked cheese)
Giorgio

(Creamy White Wine sauce, Ham, Mushrooms, baked cheese)
Seafood

(Creamy White Wine sauce, Baby Shrimps, Clams, baked cheese)

Authentic Pasta Dishes

Ravioli with Meat sauce (stuffed with Veal)
Spaghetti with Meat sauce
Spaghetti with Mushrooms & Meat sauce
Spaghetti with Meatballs & Meat sauce
Spaghetti Napolitana

(Sautéed Mushrooms, Green peppers & Meat sauce)
Spaghetti Alfonso

(Meatballs, Sautéed Mushrooms & Meat sauce)

Add baked cheese to the above dishes for $1.50

Cannelloni
(Stuffed with Veal, with Meat sauce & Creamy White Wine sauce)
Manicotti

(Stuffed with Ricotta cheese & Spinach, Tomato sauce & Creamy White Wine sauce)

Parmesans

Chicken Parmesan
Veal Parmesan

Served with Spaghetti & Meat Sauce

20.95
20.95
20.95
21.95

22.95

20.95

21.95

21.95

22.95

19.95
19.95
21.95
21.95
23.95

23.95

20.95

20.95

23.95
25.95



Pizza

S M L
Plain 15.95 21.95 26.95
One Item 17.95 23.95 28.95
Two Items 18.95 25.95 30.95
Three Items 19.95 27.95 32.95
Hawaiian 19.95 26.95 31.95
(Ham, Pineapple)
Combination 19.95 26.95 31.95
(Pepperoni, Mushroom, Green Pepper)
Vegetarian 19.95 27.95 32.95
(Mushrooms, Onions, Green Peppers, Tomatoes)
Greek 20.95 28.95 33.95
(Feta Cheese, Black Olives, Tomatoes, Onions, Oregano)
Mexican 20.95 28.95 33.95
(Smoked Meat, Black Olives, Onions, Hot Peppers)
House Special 20.95 28.95 33.95
(Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Bacon, Onions)
Meat Lovers 21.95 30.95 34.95
(Pepperoni, Ham, Meatballs, Bacon)
Extra Item 175 2.50 3.00
Extra Cheese 295 395 4.50

Choose from any of our fresh selection:

Pepperoni, Mushroom, Green Pepper, Onion, Tomato, Bacon, Salami, Feta Cheese, Meatball, Ham, Pineapple,
Anchovy, Green Olives, Black Olives, Italian Sausage, Hot Banana Pepper

Chicken
Chicken in a Basket 18.95
Y% BBQ Chicken (dark meat) 17.95
Y BBQ Chicken (white meat) 18.95
15 BBQ Chicken 2395

Served with Coleslaw & French Fries or Baked Potato

Steaks
Chopped Sirloin (8oz, hamburger steak with fried onions) 21.95
Top Sirloin (80z) 26.95
Pepper Steak (8oz, sautéed in red wine, mushrooms, green peppers & onions) 27.95

Served with a Garden Salad & French Fries or Baked Potato



Hot Plates

Hot Deli Roast Beef Sandwich 17.95
Hot Turkey Sandwich 17.95
-White meat only 18.95

Hot Hamburger Sandwich 17.95
Chicken Fingers 17.95
Hamburger Platter 17.95
Cheeseburger Platter 18.95
Club House 17.95
Smoked Meat on Rye 18.95
English Style Homemade Fish & Chips 18.95
Shrimp in a Basket 19.95
Liver & Onions (40z) 16.95
With Bacon 17.95
Liver & Onions (80z) 20.95
With Bacon 21.95

Served with a Garden Salad & French Fries or Baked Potato

Desserts
Cheesecake with Cherry Sauce 7.95
Cheesecake with Chocolate Sauce 7.95
Chocolate Sundae 7.95
Coconut Cream Pie 6.95
Apple Pie 6.95
Apple Pie with Ice Cream 7.95
Rice Pudding with Raisins 6.25
Vanilla Ice Cream 595
Beverages
S L
Orange Juice 2.00 3.00
Milk 2.00 250
Chocolate Milk 225 275
Coffee / Tea 225
Soft Drinks 2.50
Green Tea 250
Hot Chocolate 250
Iced Tea 275
Perrier 3.00

Shirley Temple 3.50



Domestic

Beer

(Budweiser, Coors Light, Canadian, Blue, Rickards Red)

Import

(Corona, Heineken, Stella Artois, Moretti)

Cooler: Smirnaff Ice

Brown Cow
White Russian
Screwdriver
Bloody Ceasar

Kahlua

Grand Marnier
Sambuca
Baileys

Averna
Montenegro
Brandy
Hennessy

Rye

Scotch
Rhum

Gin

Vodka
Tequila
Crown Royal

CONSUE Coffee (1%0z)

Cocktails & Liqueur (1Y4 ounces)

Bar Shots (1% ounces)

Specialty Coffees

(Grand Marnier, Tia Maria, Brandy, Whipped Cream)

Café SUPREME (20z)

(Brandy, Martini, Kahlua, Whipped Cream)

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
8.00

2.00

8.00

8.00

8.00
8.00
8.00
9.00

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
8.00
8.00
9.00

Mixed
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
9.00

9.00

10.00



