<u>Appetizers</u>

Tomato Minestrone Soup	6.95
French Onion Soup	8.95
Garlic Bread	5.25
Garlic Bread with Cheese	6.50
Garlic Bread with Cheese & Bacon	7.50
French Fries	6.25
With Gravy	6.95
Onion Rings	8.95
Poutine (gravy, cheese)	10.95
Italian Poutine (meat sauce, cheese)	12.95
Bruschetta	12.95
Sautéed Mushrooms with Baked Cheese	12.95
(sautéed with your choice of meat sauce, tomato sauce, or creamy white wine sauce)	12.70
Zucchini Sticks	12.95
Calamari	13.95
Chicken Wings (hot, mild, or honey n' garlic)	14.95
Plain Nachos (tomato sauce, cheese)	14.95
Vegetable Nachos (mushrooms, green peppers, onions, tomato sauce & cheese)	17.95
Beef Nachos (meatballs, onions, tomato sauce & cheese)	17.95
Combo Plate (chicken wings, zucchini, onion rings)	17.95
Control Trace (enteren wings, 2accium, onton rings)	11.70
Enoch Calado	
<u>Fresh Salads</u>	
Chef Salad (homemade garlic dressing, or french, or italian)	8.95
Caesar Salad (bacon bits, croutons, caesar salad dressing)	11.95
Caesar Salad with Fresh Turkey	14.95
House Salad (turkey, ham, cheese, egg, homemade garlic dressing, or french or italian)	16.95
Trouse Surau (turkey, num, cheese, egg, nomembue guine aressing, or french or trailarly	10.70
<u>Sandwiches</u>	
B.L.T (bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo)	7.95
Turkey Sandwich (fresh turkey, lettuce, mayo)	7.95
Hamburger (60z, lettuce, tomato, ketchup, mustard, onion)	8.95
Cheeseburger (60z, lettuce, tomato, ketchup, mustard, onion)	9.95
Smoked Meat on Rye (60z, mustard)	11.95
Smoked Med on Rye (602, mastara)	11.70
Submarines	
5 33 11 31 31 30	
Meatball (meat sauce, baked cheese)	16.95
Pepperoni (meat sauce, baked cheese)	16.95
Smoked Meat (pickles, mustard, baked cheese)	16.95
Deli Roast Beef (lettuce, tomatoes, onions, mustard, baked cheese)	16.95
Combination House (hot or cold: turkey, ham, salami, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo, cheese)	17.95
Steak (sautéed mushrooms, green peppers, onions, baked cheese)	17.95
Securi (saucea masin vomo, green peppers, omono, sanca enecoc)	11.70

<u>Lasagna</u>

Meat Sauce	20.95	
(Meat sauce, Pepperoni, baked cheese)	00.05	
Napolitana (Meat sauce, Pepperoni, Green Peppers, Mushrooms, baked cheese)	20.95	
A La Roma	20.95	
(Creamy White Wine sauce, Mushrooms, baked cheese)	04.05	
Triesta (Tomato squae Spingel Cottage Chance halled chance)	21.95	
(Tomato sauce, Spinach, Cottage Cheese, baked cheese) Seafood	22.95	
(Tomato sauce, Baby Shrimps, Clams, baked cheese)	22.70	
<u>Fettuccini</u>		
Alfredo	20.95	
(Creamy White Wine sauce, baked cheese)	20.70	
Bolognaise	21.95	
(Meat sauce, baked cheese)	01.05	
Giorgio (Creamy White Wine sauce, Ham, Mushrooms, baked cheese)	21.95	
Seafood	22.95	
(Creamy White Wine sauce, Baby Shrimps, Clams, baked cheese)		
<u>Authentic Pasta Dishes</u>		
Ravioli with Meat sauce (stuffed with Veal)	19.95	
Spaghetti with Meat sauce	19.95	
Spaghetti with Mushrooms & Meat sauce	21.95	
Spaghetti with Meatballs & Meat sauce	21.95	
Spaghetti Napolitana (Sautéed Mushrooms, Green peppers & Meat sauce)	23.95	
Spaghetti Alfonso	23.95	
(Meatballs, Sautéed Mushrooms & Meat sauce)		
Add baked cheese to the above dishes for \$1.50		
Cannelloni	20.95	
(Stuffed with Veal, with Meat sauce & Creamy White Wine sauce) Manicotti	20.95	
(Stuffed with Ricotta cheese & Spinach, Tomato sauce & Creamy White Wine sauce)	20.70	
<u>Parmesans</u>		
Chicken Parmesan	23.95	
Veal Parmesan	25.95 25.95	
Served with Spaghetti & Meat Sauce	20.70	

Pizza

	S	M	L
Plain	15.95	21.95	26.95
One Item	17.95	23.95	28.95
Two Items	18.95	25.95	30.95
Three Items	19.95	27.95	32.95
Hawaiian	19.95	26.95	31.95
(Ham, Pineapple)			
Combination	19.95	26.95	31.95
(Pepperoni, Mushroom, Green Pepper)			
Vegetarian	19.95	27.95	32.95
(Mushrooms, Onions, Green Peppers, Tomatoes)			
Greek	20.95	28.95	33.95
(Feta Cheese, Black Olives, Tomatoes, Onions, Oregano)			
Mexican	20.95	28.95	33.95
(Smoked Meat, Black Olives, Onions, Hot Peppers)			
House Special	20.95	28.95	33.95
(Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Bacon, Onions)			
Meat Lovers	21.95	30.95	34.95
(Pepperoni, Ham, Meatballs, Bacon)			
Extra Item	1.75	2.50	3.00
Extra Cheese	2.95	<i>3.95</i>	4.50

Choose from any of our fresh selection:

Pepperoni, Mushroom, Green Pepper, Onion, Tomato, Bacon, Salami, Feta Cheese, Meatball, Ham, Pineapple, Anchovy, Green Olives, Black Olives, Italian Sausage, Hot Banana Pepper

Chicken

Chicken in a Basket	18.95
¹ / ₄ BBQ Chicken (dark meat)	17.95
¹ / ₄ BBQ Chicken (white meat)	18.95
1/2 BBO Chicken	23.95

Served with Coleslaw & French Fries or Baked Potato

Steaks

Chopped Sirloin (80z, hamburger steak with fried onions)	21.95
Top Sirloin (80z)	26.95
Pepper Steak (80z, sautéed in red wine, mushrooms, green peppers & onions)	27.95

Served with a Garden Salad & French Fries or Baked Potato

Hot Plates

Hot Deli Roast Beef Sandwich Hot Turkey Sandwich -White meat only Hot Hamburger Sandwich Chicken Fingers Hamburger Platter Cheeseburger Platter Club House Smoked Meat on Rye English Style Homemade Fish & Chips Shrimp in a Basket Liver & Onions (40z) With Bacon Liver & Onions (80z) With Bacon Served with a Garden Salad & French Fries on	r Baked Potato	17.95 17.95 18.95 17.95 17.95 18.95 17.95 18.95 18.95 19.95 16.95 17.95 20.95 21.95
<u>Desserts</u>		
Cheesecake with Cherry Sauce Cheesecake with Chocolate Sauce Chocolate Sundae Coconut Cream Pie Apple Pie Apple Pie with Ice Cream Rice Pudding with Raisins Vanilla Ice Cream		7.95 7.95 7.95 6.95 6.95 7.95 6.25 5.95
<u>Beverages</u>		
Orange Juice Milk Chocolate Milk Coffee / Tea Soft Drinks Green Tea Hot Chocolate Iced Tea Perrier Shirley Temple	\$ 2.00 2.00 2.25	L 3.00 2.50 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.50

<u>Beer</u>

Domestic		7.00
(Budweiser, Coors Light, Canadian, Blue, Rickards Red)		8.00
Import (Corona, Heineken, Stella Artois, Moretti)		8.00
Cooler: Smirnoff Ice		
Cocktails & Liqueur (1¼ ounces)		
Brown Cow		8.00
White Russian		8.00
Screwdriver		8.00
Bloody Ceasar		9.00
Kahlua		7.00
Grand Marnier		7.00
Sambuca		7.00
Baileys		7.00
Averna		7.00
Montenegro Prandy		8.00 8.00
Brandy Hennessy		9.00
Bar Shots (1¼ ounces)		7.00
		Mixed
Rye	7.00	8.00
Scotch	7.00	8.00
Rhum	7.00	8.00
Gin Vodka	7.00 7.00	8.00 8.00
Tequila	7.00	8.00
Crown Royal	8.00	9.00
•		
<u>Specialty Coffees</u>		
CONSUE Coffee (1¼oz) (Grand Marnier, Tia Maria, Brandy, Whipped Cream)		9.00
Café SUPREME (20z) (Brandy, Martini, Kahlua, Whipped Cream)		10.00